-TIT CEDAMI LLE Cedarville University

UNIVERSITY. DigitalCommons@Cedarville
Men's Golf Statistics Golf
5-15-1978

1978 NAIA District 22 Golf Championship Results

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_golf_statistics

b Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "1978 NAIA District 22 Golf Championship Results" (1978). Men's Golf Statistics.
239.

https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_golf_statistics/239

This Statistics is brought to you for free and open access
by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the
Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in
Men's Golf Statistics by an authorized administrator of

DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, '-"-I' CENTENNIAL LIBRARY
C

please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. EDARVILLE UNIVERSITY


http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_golf_statistics
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_golf
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_golf_statistics?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fmens_golf_statistics%2F239&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fmens_golf_statistics%2F239&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fmens_golf_statistics%2F239&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_golf_statistics/239?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fmens_golf_statistics%2F239&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx

Final Team Standings:

NATA DISTRICT 22

GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP

May 15, 1978

Reid Memorial Golf Course

1.

2.

10.

11.

All~District 22 Team:

Malcne College.

Bluffton College

Walsh College

Tiffin University

Cedarville College

Defiance College

Mount Vernon Nazarene College
Findlay College

Rio Grande College

Wilmington College

Urbana College

lt
1.

*l.

Moe Baranek (Malone) 34
Rich Bindernagel (Bluffton)36
Jim Justice (Mt. Vernon) 36
Gary Paustenbach (Malone) 37
Dave Bauerle (Tiffin) 37

Tim Birk (Cedarville) 37

38
35
36
35
36

36

Four out of Five {27 holes)

444 Tournament Winner

445
452
457
462
463
463
476
481
524

525

36
37
36
36
37

37

Lowest five scores plus ties

-
=]
o

|

= [
=] )
=]

=
]
o

[
[
o

(-]
=

0

|

*To determine the participant in the NATIA National
playoff between Rich Bindernagel and Jim Justice was held.
Sudden~death playoff was won by Jim Justice on the second hole
with a 1 under par 3 to Rich Bindernagel even par 4.

Total Co-Medalist
Total "

Total "

Total "

Total

Total

Tournament a



	1978 NAIA District 22 Golf Championship Results
	Recommended Citation

	KM_227-20181203083154

