

Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Men's Golf Statistics Golf

5-15-1978

1978 NAIA District 22 Golf Championship Results

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_golf_statistics



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "1978 NAIA District 22 Golf Championship Results" (1978). Men's Golf Statistics.

https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_golf_statistics/239

This Statistics is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Men's Golf Statistics by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



NAIA DISTRICT 22

GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP

May 15, 1978

Reid Memorial Golf Course

Final Team Standings: Four out of Five (27 holes)

	1.	Malone College	444	Tournament Winner
	2.	Bluffton College	445	
	3.	Walsh College	452	
	4.	Tiffin University	457	
	5.	Cedarville College	462	
Tie	6.	Defiance College	463	
Tie	6.	Mount Vernon Nazarene College	463	
	8.	Findlay College	476	
	9.	Rio Grande College	481	
	10.	Wilmington College	524	
	11.	Urbana College	525	

All-District 22 Team: Lowest five scores plus ties

1.	Moe Baranek (Malone)	34	38	36	108 Total	Co-Medalist
1.	Rich Bindernagel (Bluffton	n) 36	35	37	<u>108</u> Total	11
*1.	Jim Justice (Mt. Vernon)	36	36	36	<u>108</u> Total	tt.
1.	Gary Paustenbach (Malone)	37	35	36	<u>108</u> Total	0
5.	Dave Bauerle (Tiffin)	37	36	37	<u>110</u> Total	
5.	Tim Birk (Cedarville)	37	36	37	110 Total	

^{*}To determine the participant in the NAIA National Tournament a playoff between Rich Bindernagel and Jim Justice was held. Sudden-death playoff was won by Jim Justice on the second hole with a 1 under par 3 to Rich Bindernagel even par 4.